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Electromagnetic Compatibility Society

Technical Committee ‘X’

‘Committee Name’

Date:

report date
TO:

Andrew Podgorski: Technical Advisory Committee Chair

From:

Committee Chairman’s name – TC-‘X’ Chair

FAX No:
-

Voice:

-

e-mail:

-

Subject:
Status Report

Andrew:

To assist you to be ready to report the TAC status to the Board of Directors, this document will update you on the current status and activities within TC-‘X’ (TC Name).  

At our last meeting meeting on ‘Last meeting Date’, in (Last meeting Location) we elected the following officers:

OFFICERS

Chair



Name

Ph -----------------

Fax ------------------

Email:  --------------------
Vice Chair


Name

Ph -----------------

Fax ------------------

Email:  --------------------
Secretary 


Name

Ph -----------------

Fax ------------------

Email:  --------------------
Papers:

(Indicate either readiness to review, or how many papers reviewed.)

SUBCOMMITTEES

The committee has the following subcommittees in operation with appropriate activities:

SUBCOMMITTEES



LEAD

SubCommittee 1



SubCommittee Chair

SubCommittee 2



SubCommittee Chair

SubCommittee 3



SubCommittee Chair

SubCommittee n



SubCommittee Chair

SubCommittee 1



SubCommittee Chair

Provide a summary of activities for each subcommittee.  

SubCommittee 2



SubCommittee Chair

Provide a summary of activities for each subcommittee.  

SubCommittee 3



SubCommittee Chair

Provide a summary of activities for each subcommittee.  

SubCommittee 4



SubCommittee Chair

Provide a summary of activities for each subcommittee.  

Estimated Expenditures:

List estimates for committee expenses for the current year, and for the following four years.  This information will support your 5 year plans for committee activities and assist the TAC Chair and the BOD in planning society financial goals and targets during the same time frame.  

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Meeting Costs:

$600
$600
$600
$600
$600

Committee Operations:
$150
$150
$100
$300
$123

Symposium Activities:
$100
$2000
$500
$375
$800

Etc..

Five Year Plan:

This section should be a short summary listing of the committee’s planned activities for the current year, and each of the following four years.  

2002

· Item 1

· Item 2

· Item 3

· Item 4

· Item 5

· Item 6

· Item 7

2003

· Item 1

· Item 2

· Item 

2004

· Item 1

· Item 2

· Item 3

2005

· Item 1

· Item 2

· Item 3

· Item 4

· Item 5

2006

· Item 1

· Item 2

· Item 3

NOTE:  The management reserves the right to alter, change or cancel any of the above scheduled programs without notice.  

Other Items:

Include information about any other items that would help the TAC Chair in preparing a comprehensive report to the Board of Directors, and in planning for overall TAC operations during the coming year.  

That seems to bring us up to date.  If I can clarify any of this for you, please don’t hesitate to contact me.  

Respectively Submitted

TC ‘X’ Chairman’s name

TC-‘X’ Chair
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